
Company Contact Website 

Aecom 020 7061 7000 www.aecom.com  

Aggregate Industries 01373 456789 www.aggregate.com  

Barrier Services 01291 430161 www.barrierservices.co.uk  

Camps Highways Ltd 01544 260 111 www.camps-highways.co.uk  

Carnell 0800 328 0914 www.carnellgroup.co.uk  

Chambers Southern Ltd 023 9237 7428 www.chambers-southern.co.uk  

Chevron 01844 354666 www.chevrontm.com  

Crown Highways 01543 682329 www.crownhighways.co.uk  

Currall Lewis & Martin Ltd 0121 552 9292 www.clmconstruction.com  

enims 0845 6440196 www.enims.co.uk  

Hanson  0193 474 2733 www.hanson.co.uk  

Interserve 0118 932 0123 www.interserve.com  

Jackson Civils 01473 238300 www.jackson-civils.co.uk  

KJ Thulborn 01803 762147  www.kjt.co.uk 

Lafarge Tarmac 0800 783 7835 www.tarmac.com  

Maurer UK 01844 201481 www.maurer.co.uk  

Nicholls Colton 0116 253 6333 www.nicholls-colton.co.uk  

PDS ltd 01332 280195 www.pdslimited.co.uk  

R&C Williams 0121 326 9696 www.randcwilliams.ltd.uk  

R&M Construction Services 01628 673445 www.randmlighting.co.uk  

R&W 023 8084 5379 www.rwcivilengineering.co.uk  

Raymond Brown   023 8027 3750 www.raymondbrowngroup.co.uk  

Route Signs 01268 745353   

Salcey Group 01908 511167 www.salceygroup.co.uk  

Siemens PLC 020 7055 6400 www.siemens.com  

Telent 01926 693 000 www.telent.com  

TRL 01344 773131 www.trl.co.uk 

Volker Laser 0800 022 3292 www.volkerlaser.co.uk  

Waltet  023 8074 8090 www.waltet.co.uk  

Wilson & Scott 01753 671600 www.wilsonandscott.co.uk  

WJ 020 3553 4751 www.wj.uk  

 

http://www.aecom.com/
http://www.aggregate.com/
http://www.barrierservices.co.uk/
http://www.camps-highways.co.uk/
http://www.carnellgroup.co.uk/
http://www.chambers-southern.co.uk/
http://www.chevrontm.com/
http://www.crownhighways.co.uk/
http://www.clmconstruction.com/
http://www.enims.co.uk/
http://www.hanson.co.uk/
http://www.interserve.com/
http://www.jackson-civils.co.uk/
http://www.kjt.co.uk/
http://www.tarmac.com/
http://www.maurer.co.uk/
http://www.nicholls-colton.co.uk/
http://www.pdslimited.co.uk/
http://www.randcwilliams.ltd.uk/
http://www.randmlighting.co.uk/
http://www.rwcivilengineering.co.uk/
http://www.raymondbrowngroup.co.uk/
http://www.salceygroup.co.uk/
http://www.siemens.com/
http://www.telent.com/
http://www.trl.co.uk/
http://www.volkerlaser.co.uk/
http://www.waltet.co.uk/
http://www.wilsonandscott.co.uk/
http://www.wj.uk/

